A New Vision
for Quality Pumps
OVIM/OVIMF
OVIM 60Hz
OVIMF 60Hz
Light Vertical Multistage
Centrifugal Pumps
Pump

85
PERFORMANCE SCOPE
Base model designation
Metallurgy
    Blank = Cast iron
    F = 304SS
    G = 316SS
Nominal flow rate m3/hr
Number of impellers
Number of reduced diameter impellers
Rubber parts
    E = EPDM standard
    H = Hi temp special
Shaft seal
    E = Standard seal
    X = Special seal
Flange
    E = ANSI standard flange
    X = DIN or other special flange
Motor frequency
    E = 60 Hz standard
    X = 50 Hz special
Motor
    E = Standard NEMA, c-face, TEFC
    X = Special motor
OVIM    F   42   -  1    -  1  -  E    E     E    E    E
OVIM32/OVIMF32
4 5
OVIM/OVIMF 60Hz
General Data
OVIM/OVIMF 60Hz
General Data
MAX WORKING PRESSURE
MODEL CURVE NUMBER
60HZ
OVIM1, OVIMF1
1-2 ~ 1-17
1-19 ~ 1-25
1
2
OVIM2, OVIMF2
2-2 ~ 2-11
2-13 ~ 2-18
1
2
OVIM3, OVIMF3
3-2 ~ 3-15
3-17 ~ 3-25
1
2
OVIM4, OVIMF4
4-2 ~ 4-10
4-12 ~ 4-16
1
2
OVIM8, OVIMF8
8-2/1 ~ 8-8
8-10 ~ 8-14
1
3
OVIM16, OVIMF16
16-2 ~ 16-6
16-7 ~ 16-10
1
3
OVIM32, OVIMF32
32-10-1 ~ 32-50-2
32-50 ~ 32-90-2
32-90 ~ 32-100-2
1
4